
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

#16 

#00 

#173 

#93 

#09 

#3 

#38 

#96 

#80 

#127 

#9 

#101 

#24 

#59 

#4 

#88 

#77 

#75 

#11 

#37 

#184 

#42 

#84 

Class 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T3 

STU 

GT2 

GT2 

T3 

T3 

T2 

ITE 

T3 

T3 

ITS 

ITS 

ITE 

ITS 

ITE 

ITE 

ITS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Douglas Valley 

Miguel Aponte-Rios 

Murat Mark Ketenci 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Seth Duval 

Michael Saia 

Darius Trinka 

Theresa Condict 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Scott Simpson 

Jesse Schmidt 

William Hendrix 

Tony Lewis 

Michael Goulde 

Scott James 

James Hanrahan 

Mark Gregory 

Mark Murphy 

Michael Ruggiero 

Abhi Ghatak 

John Branscombe II 

Aric Rasmussen 

David McGrath 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

135620 

409433 

465802 

519028 

445199 

471590 

520740 

384896 

341191 

502033 

432037 

517584 

474325 

292677 

486603 

309328 

253372_1 

485115 

546491 

346195 

378567 

434740 

532957 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

3 

Total Tm 

16:25.374 

16:46.025 

16:47.015 

16:58.792 

17:00.820 

17:10.827 

17:11.926 

17:19.268 

17:30.076 

17:30.293 

17:35.998 

16:27.805 

16:39.415 

16:46.216 

16:54.683 

16:55.216 

17:03.386 

16:28.261 

16:52.442 

14:36.700 

4:43.707 

Best Tm 

1:14.442 

1:16.403 

1:16.411 

1:15.969 

1:15.766 

1:17.252 

1:18.103 

1:18.275 

1:19.630 

1:19.464 

1:20.109 

1:20.505 

1:21.495 

1:22.540 

1:22.114 

1:22.540 

1:23.317 

1:28.234 

1:30.177 

1:22.587 

1:20.936 

Diff 

20.651 

21.641 

33.418 

35.446 

45.453 

46.552 

53.894 

1:04.702 

1:04.919 

1:10.624 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Sponsor 

Catang Motorsp

AR Racing/Pavlo

3D Autoworks 

Tool & Equipme

"Big Boy's Toy's

AR RACING / X

rabidwraps | Di

SHG Motorwork

MCRacing 

Flatout Motorsp

AR Racing 

Taknology. M+A

Chicane Racing

IntraSystems/C

Wife - Said it w

Kessler Enginee

Pipe Dreams Fa

AJR Autosport 

none 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 10:50, Time Final 11:20, Total Race Time 17min 46sec 

Printed: 10/5/2019 5:47:18 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanuschek, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

20.651 

Avg. Speed 

80.741 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.442 

Best Speed 

82.212 

Best Lap by 

#16 - Douglas Valley 

NERRC Championship Races -Finale Weekend 

Grp 4 -GT1-2-3-X,SPO,AS,T1,T2,T3,ITE-R-S,STU 

Race 2 #19-R-6174 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:32:26 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/5/2019 10:00 AM 

New England Region SCCA

NERRC Championship Races 2019

Offical Results

Sanction #19-R-6174


